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MODEL

REF

Click on the model to see the full online details

Princess 95MY
Princess 88MY
Princess 85MY
Princess 23M

Princess 72MY

Princess 72MY (STOCK

UNDER OFFER

USED FLYBRIDGE MOTOR YACHTS

Princess 68
Princess 68
Princess 68
Princess 67
Princess 64
Princess F62
Princess F62

Princess 62

Princess 57

Princess 56

Princess 56

Princess F55 (STOCK)
Princess 52
Princess 52
Princess 49
Princess 49
Princess 49
Princess 42

(STOCK)

USED SPORTS BOATS

Princess V70
Princess S65
Princess V62
Princess S60
Princess S60

Princess V60 (STOCK)

NEW LISTING

YACHTQUARTERS

PRICE REDUCTION

SALE PENDING

UNDER OFFER

UNDER OFFER

UNDER OFFER

PB1655
PBS1684
PBS1631

PB1363
PBS1696
PAO581

PB1574

PBS1718
PB1698

PB1473
PAO908
PB1699

PB1694

PBS1637
PB1546
PB1670
PB1499
PA0628
PB1659
PB1614
PB1702
PAO653
PBS1629
PB1627

PB1503
PB1636
PB1661
PB1674
PBS1676

PA0O599| 2018/19

20m

2015
2012
2003
20M

20m

2016
2016
2015
2006
201
2019
2017

2009
2003
2015
2013
2018
2015
2013
2019
2018
2018
2007

2006
2018
2010
2019
2018

YEAR |£/.
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PRICE|TAX

2,975,000
3,000,000
2,350,000
880,000
1,395,000
1,250,000

2,175,000
1,949,950
1,950,000

595,000

130,000
1,725,000
1,396,000

610,000
330,000
849,000
895,000

1,375,000

799,000
749,000
895,000
799,000
784,995
225,000

740,000
1,795,000
730,000
1,595,000
1,695,000
1,595,000

Ex Tax

PER 1/8

Ex. Tax

Ex. Tax

Ex Tax

Updated: 07/08/2020

LYING| 3D VIRTUAL TOUR LINK PHOTO ALBUMS

Imperia, Italy
Hong Kong
Nice, France
Swanwick, UK
Mallorca, Spain
Mallorca, Spain

Antibes, France

Poole, UK
Mallorca, Spain
Mallorca, Spain
Mallorca, Spain
Mallorca, Spain
Mallorca, Spain

Pranj, Montenegro
Banus, Spain
Swanwick, UK
Mallorca, Spain
Mallorca, Spain
Mallorca, Spain
Mallorca, Spain
Lymington, UK
Swanwick, UK
Menorca, Spain
Mallorca, Spain

Mallorca, Spain
Mallorca, Spain
Port Solent, UK
Bodrum, Turkey
Mallorca, Spain
Mallorca, Spain

PI95MY (PB1655) 3D Tour

P95MY (PB1655) Photo Album

P85MY (PBS1631) 3D Tour | P85MY (PBS1631) Photo Album

P72MY (PAOS581) 3D Tour

P68 (PB1574) 3D Tour

P67 (PB1473) 3D Tour
P64 (PD0526) 3D Tour

P57 (PB1546) 3D Tour
P56 (PB1670) 3D Tour
P56 (PB1499) 3D Tour
PA0628 (P55) 3D Tour
P52 (PB1659) 3D Tour
P52 (PB1542) 3D Tour

P42 (PB1627) 3D Tour

V70 PB1503 3D Tour
S65 (PB1636) 3D Tour
V62 (PB1661) 3D Tour

S60 (PBS1676) 3D Tour
V60 (PAO599) 3D Tour

P23M (PB1363) Photo Album

P72MY (PAO581) Photo Album

P68 (PB1574) Photo Album

P68 (PB1698) Photo Album
P67 (PB1473) Photo Album
P64 (PD0526) Photo Album
F62 (PB1699) Photo Album
F62 (PB1694) Photo Album

P57 (PB1546) Photo Alobum
P56 (PB1670) Photo Album
P56 (PB1499) Photo Album
PA0628 P55 (Photo Album)
P52 (PB1659) Photo Album
P52 (PB1614) Photo Album

P49 (PA0653) Photo Album

P42 (PB1627) Photo Album

V70 (PB1503) Photo Album

S65 (PB1636) Photo Album

V62 (PB1661) Photo Album

S60 (PBS1676) Photo Album
V60 (PA0O599) Photo Album


https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-95-motor-yacht-7272949/
https://www.vpix.net/95MY-Rosso
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/95myrosso/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-88-7372191/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-85-motor-yacht-7221832/
https://www.vpix.net/85MY-Moondancer
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/85mymoondancer/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-23m-6271081/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-23m-6271081/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-72-motor-yacht-7424604/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-72-motor-yacht-7138852/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-72-motor-yacht-7138852/
https://www.vpix.net/72MY-034-Princess-Amelia
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/72my034/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-68-7087037/
https://www.vpix.net/P68-Dellavee
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/p68dellavee/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-68-7542362/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-68-7418059/
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/p68alchemist/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-67-flybridge-6767112/
https://www.vpix.net/P67-CarpeDiem
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/p67carpediem/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-64-shared-ownership-1-4--6959010/
http://www.vpix.net/753194
https://gilesclarkphotography.pixieset.com/g/p64princessizabel/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-f62-7431674/
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/f62anamcara/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-f62-7391950/
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/f62meandmrsjones/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-62-flybridge-7226399/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-57-6987756/
http://www.vpix.net/P57-D-Connect
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/p57d-connect/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-56-7310735/
https://www.vpix.net/P56-Amera
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/p56amera/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-56-6823098/
https://www.vpix.net/P56-Nomad
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/p56nomad/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-55-7335990/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-55-7335990/
https://www.vpix.net/P55-salt
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/p55salt/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-52-7259503/
https://www.vpix.net/P52-Drama
file:///C:/Users/9801cplews/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/WLLGIS94/P52 (PB1659) Photo Album
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-52-7192650/
https://www.vpix.net/P52-Annabella
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/p52annabella/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-49-7449902/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-49-7510995/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-49-7510995/
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/p49pia/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-49-7221585/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-42-7234326/
https://www.vpix.net/P42-Murada
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/p42murada/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v70-6851034/
https://www.vpix.net/V70-Noble-Beauty
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/v70noblebeauty/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-s65-7220372/
https://www.vpix.net/S65-Coco
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/s65coco/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v62-7287231/
https://www.vpix.net/V62-Escape
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/v62escape/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-s60-7320530/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-s60-7330814/
https://www.vpix.net/S60-Heinrich
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/s60heinrich/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v60-7191253/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v60-7191253/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v60-7191253/
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/v60knotatwork/

Princess V57
Princess V56
Princess V53
Princess V52
Princess V50 Open

Princess V48 Deck
Princess V48 Open

Princess V48 Open

Princess V48 Open

Princess V48 Open

Princess V39
Princess V39
Princess V39

UNDER OFFER

PB1541
PB1660
PB1409
PB1559
PB1704
PB1703
PB1596
PBS1506
PB1691
PB1618
PB1580
PB1712
PB1516

2014
201
2007
2012
2019
2016
2017
2016
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
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799,000
455,000
375,000
475,000
799,000
535,000
695,000
650,000

519,950
485,000
329,000
349,950
389,000

Ex tax

Port Grimaud, France

Hythe, UK
Sardinia, Italy
Denia, Spain
Olbia, Italy
Chichester, UK
Mallorca, Spain
Mallorca, Spain
Mallorca, Spain
Mallorca, Spain
Frejus, France
Plymouth
Mallorca, Spain

Updated: 07/08/2020

V57 (PB1541) 3D Tour
V56 (PB1660) 3D Tour

V57 (PB1541) Photo Album
V56 (PB1660) Photo Album

V52 (PB1559) 3D Tour V52 (PB1559) Photo Album

V48 (PB1703) 3D Tour V48 (PB1703) Photo Album
V48 O (PB1596) Photo Album
V48 O (PBS1506) 3D Tour | V48 O (PBS1506) Photo Album
V48 O (PB1691) 3D Tour | V48 O (PB1691) Photo Album
V48 O (PB1618) 3D Tour | V48 O (PB1618) Photo Album
V39 (PB1580) 3D Tour V39 (PB1580) Photo Album

V39 (PB1516) 3D Tour V39 (PB1516) Photo Album


https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v57-6950514/
https://www.vpix.net/V57-Tom-Tom
https://gilesclarkphotography.pixieset.com/g/v57tomtom/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v56-7283926/
https://www.vpix.net/V56-Silver-Lining
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/v56silverlining/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v53-6578847/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v52-6977549/
https://www.vpix.net/V52-Sea-Vixen
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/g/v52seavixen/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v50-7489780/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v48-7495704/
https://www.vpix.net/V48-Sessanta
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/v48sessanta/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v48-open-7148613/
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/v48seastheday/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v48-open-6862868/
http://www.vpix.net/V48-Joie
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/v48openjoie/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v48-open-7383424/
https://www.vpix.net/V48-Open-Bright-Side
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/v48openbrightside/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v48-open-7198823/
https://www.vpix.net/V48-Deep-Blue
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/v48opendeepblue/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v39-7105734/
https://www.vpix.net/V39-Caipi-II
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/v39caipiii/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v39-7530751/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v39-6869518/
https://www.vpix.net/V39-Aquarius
https://motoryachtsales.pixieset.com/g/v39aquarius/

Updated: 07/08/2020

ENJOY THE COMFORT
OF DEALING WITH THE z /})
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UK OFFICES
LONDON +44 (0)207 499 5050
SOUTHAMPTON +44 (0)1489 557755

PLYMOUTH +44 (0)1752 600657 f
EUROPEAN OFFICES Q

PUERTO BANUS, MARBELLA +34 952 818 141 '.\
PUERTO PORTALS, MALLORCA +34 971676 439 5 @

PORT ADRIANO, MALLORCA +34 971234140 a :’f‘

CALA D'OR, MALLORCA +34 971643 353 q

NEUSTADT, GERMANY +49 160 616 1640 <

OFFICIAL DISTRIBUTOR
UK / SPAIN / GERMANY
PORTUGAL'/ TURKEY
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