



MODEL		REF	YEAR	£/ <sub>€</sub>	PRICE	TAX	LYING	3D VIRTUAL TOUR LINK	PHOTO ALBUMS
Click on the model to s	see the full online de	<u>tails</u>							
Princess 95MY		PB1655	2011	£	2,975,000		Imperia, Italy	P95MY (PB1655) 3D Tour	P95MY (PB1655) Photo Album
Princess 88MY		PBS1684	2015	£	3,000,000	Ex Tax	Hong Kong		
Princess 85MY		PBS1631	2012	£	2,350,000		Nice, France	P85MY (PBS1631) 3D Tour	P85MY (PBS1631) Photo Albun
Princess 23M		PB1363	2003	£	880,000		Swanwick, UK		P23M (PB1363) Photo Album
Princess 72MY		PBS1696	2011	€	1,395,000		Mallorca, Spain		
Princess 72MY (STOCK	UNDER OFFER	PA0581	2011	£	1,250,000		Mallorca, Spain	P72MY (PA0581) 3D Tour	P72MY (PA0581) Photo Albun
USED FLYBRIDGE MO	TOR YACHTS								
Princess 68		PB1574	2016	£	2,175,000		Antibes, France	P68 (PB1574) 3D Tour	P68 (PB1574) Photo Album
Princess 68	NEW LISTING	PBS1718	2016	£	1,949,950		Poole, UK		
Princess 68		PB1698	2015	£	1,950,000		Mallorca, Spain		P68 (PB1698) Photo Album
Princess 67		PB1473	2006	€	595,000		Mallorca, Spain	P67 (PB1473) 3D Tour	P67 (PB1473) Photo Album
Princess 64	YACHTQUARTERS	PA0908	2011	£	130,000	PER 1/8	Mallorca, Spain	P64 (PD0526) 3D Tour	P64 (PD0526) Photo Album
Princess F62	PRICE REDUCTION	PB1699	2019	£	1,725,000		Mallorca, Spain		F62 (PB1699) Photo Album
Princess F62	SALE PENDING	PB1694	2017	£	1,396,000	Ex. Tax	Mallorca, Spain		F62 (PB1694) Photo Album
Princess 62		PBS1637	2009	€	610,000	Ex. Tax	Pranj, Montenegro		
Princess 57		PB1546	2003	€	330,000		Banus, Spain	P57 (PB1546) 3D Tour	P57 (PB1546) Photo Album
Princess 56	UNDER OFFER	PB1670	2015	£	849,000		Swanwick, UK	P56 (PB1670) 3D Tour	P56 (PB1670) Photo Album
Princess 56		PB1499	2013	€	895,000		Mallorca, Spain	P56 (PB1499) 3D Tour	P56 (PB1499) Photo Album
Princess F55 (STOCK)	UNDER OFFER	PA0628	2018	£	1,375,000		Mallorca, Spain	PA0628 (P55) 3D Tour	PA0628 P55 (Photo Album)
Princess 52		PB1659	2015	£	799,000		Mallorca, Spain	P52 (PB1659) 3D Tour	P52 (PB1659) Photo Album
Princess 52		PB1614	2013	£	749,000		Mallorca, Spain	P52 (PB1542) 3D Tour	P52 (PB1614) Photo Album
Princess 49		PB1702	2019	£	895,000		Lymington, UK		
Princess 49 (STOCK)		PA0653	2018	£	799,000		Swanwick, UK		P49 (PA0653) Photo Album
Princess 49	UNDER OFFER	PBS1629	2018	£	784,995		Menorca, Spain		
Princess 42		PB1627	2007	£	225,000		Mallorca, Spain	P42 (PB1627) 3D Tour	P42 (PB1627) Photo Album
<b>USED SPORTS BOATS</b>									
Princess V70		PB1503	2006	€	740,000		Mallorca, Spain	V70 PB1503 3D Tour	V70 (PB1503) Photo Album
<u>Princess S65</u>		PB1636	2018	£	1,795,000		Mallorca, Spain	S65 (PB1636) 3D Tour	S65 (PB1636) Photo Album
Princess V62		PB1661	2010	£	730,000		Port Solent, UK	V62 (PB1661) 3D Tour	V62 (PB1661) Photo Album
<u>Princess S60</u>		PB1674	2019	£	1,595,000	Ex Tax	Bodrum, Turkey		
Princess S60		PBS1676	2018	€	1,695,000		Mallorca, Spain	S60 (PBS1676) 3D Tour	S60 (PBS1676) Photo Album
Princess V60 (STOCK)		PA0599	2018/19	£	1,595,000		Mallorca, Spain	V60 (PA0599) 3D Tour	V60 (PA0599) Photo Album

Princess V57		PB1541	2014	£	799,000		Port Grimaud, France	V57 (PB1541) 3D Tour	V57 (PB1541) Photo Album
Princess V56		PB1660	2011	£	455,000		Hythe, UK	V56 (PB1660) 3D Tour	V56 (PB1660) Photo Album
Princess V53		PB1409	2007	€	375,000		Sardinia, Italy		
Princess V52		PB1559	2012	£	475,000		Denia, Spain	V52 (PB1559) 3D Tour	V52 (PB1559) Photo Album
Princess V50 Open		PB1704	2019	€	799,000		Olbia, Italy		
Princess V48 Deck		PB1703	2016	£	535,000	Ex tax	Chichester, UK	V48 (PB1703) 3D Tour	V48 (PB1703) Photo Album
Princess V48 Open		PB1596	2017	£	695,000		Mallorca, Spain		V48 O (PB1596) Photo Album
Princess V48 Open		PBS1506	2016	€	650,000		Mallorca, Spain	V48 O (PBS1506) 3D Tour	V48 O (PBS1506) Photo Album
Princess V48 Open		PB1691	2015	£	519,950		Mallorca, Spain	V48 O (PB1691) 3D Tour	V48 O (PB1691) Photo Album
Princess V48 Open		PB1618	2014	€	485,000		Mallorca, Spain	V48 O (PB1618) 3D Tour	V48 O (PB1618) Photo Album
Princess V39	UNDER OFFER	PB1580	2014	€	329,000		Frejus, France	V39 (PB1580) 3D Tour	V39 (PB1580) Photo Album
Princess V39		PB1712	2014	£	349,950		Plymouth		
Princess V39		PB1516	2014	€	389,000		Mallorca, Spain	V39 (PB1516) 3D Tour	V39 (PB1516) Photo Album

ENJOY THE COMFORT
OF DEALING WITH THE
LARGEST AND MOST
ESTABLISED PRINCESS
DEALER IN THE WORLD

## **UK OFFICES**

LONDON +44 (0)207 499 5050 SOUTHAMPTON +44 (0)1489 557755 PLYMOUTH +44 (0)1752 600657

## **EUROPEAN OFFICES**

PUERTO BANUS, MARBELLA +34 952 818 141

PUERTO PORTALS, MALLORCA +34 971 676 439

PORT ADRIANO, MALLORCA +34 971 234 140

CALA D'OR, MALLORCA +34 971 643 353

NEUSTADT, GERMANY +49 160 616 1640

